1
Zhejiang GT Lasers Tech. Co., Ltd
CDL/F-2000
Fiber Output Diode Laser
User Manual
2
Before using this product, please read the user manual carefully. Please put the product
specification together with the product to provide you with relevant important

3D printing
Laser research
2.4 Specification
performance Min. Typ. Max. note
O
p
tical ch
aracteristics
Central wavelength (nm)
965 975 985 975nm
910 920 930 920nm
Spectral bandwidth (nm)  3 5 -3dB
Output optical power (W)
500
  CDL/F-500
1000   CDL/F-1000
1500   CDL/F-1500
2000   CDL/F-2000
2500   CDL/F-2500
3000   CDL/F-3000
4000   CDL/F-4000
Power regulation range (%) 10  100
Output power stability (%)
 1 1.5 100% continuous＞1h
 2 3 100% continuous＞24h